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A001603090 SOMRRITA  SANTRA Female No  1 1 UR  10  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078889 MANOMOY  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  2 2 UR  15  463.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198924 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  13  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002435193 ARKAJYOTI  MALLICK Male No  4 4 UR  10  445.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336432 AKTAR  JABED Male No  5 5 UR  23  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265317 MERAJ  SK Male No  6 6 UR  11  436.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052811 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  7  1 7 OBC-A  10  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118296 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  8 8 UR  6  417.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383321 PRITOM  SAHA Male No  9  1 9 SC  12  412.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898840 MOHAMMAD  HOSSAIN Male No  10 10 UR  4  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577118 SHRESTHAM  GUPTA Male No  11 11 UR  4  403.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544049 ARCHIT  RAY Male No  12 12 UR  9  402.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002278301 SOUMOJIT  MAKAL Male No  13  2 13 SC  1  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430020 RASEL  IQBAL Male No  14  2 14 OBC-A  22  397.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514849 BIKRAM  DEB Male No  15 15 UR  7  394.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000740832 ANIRBAN  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  16 16 UR  8  391.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703132 ARGHYADIP  DAS Male No  17 17 UR  2  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375566 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  18  3 18 SC  8  387.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062065 SUBHANKAR  MONDAL Male No  19 19 UR  1  386.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382196 YASH  MANGALAM Male No  20 20 UR  2  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799244 RUPAM  MONDAL Male No  21 21 UR  3  385.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192288 MAHIL  KHAN Male No  22 22 UR  1  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697506 PRITAM  SHAW Male No  23  4 23 SC  5  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552982 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  24 24 UR  2  377.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001168258 SARFARAJ  AWWAL Male No  25 25 UR  9  374.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244215 INJAMAMUL  SK Male No  26 26 UR  11  374.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217124 UTSAV SANTOSH KUMAR Male No  27 27 UR  4  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814205 MD  EHSAAN Male No  28 28 UR  13  370.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323014 MADHURYA  BISWAS Male No  29 29 UR  20  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547414 SK MD ROJAREYAN Male No  30 30 UR  2  367.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019383 VASWAR  MALLICK Male No  31 31 UR  12  366.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493462 SHAAN  BISWAS Male No  32 32 UR  7  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436163 MOKBUL HOSSEIN MOLLA Male No  33 33 UR  13  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589828 ARFAT  AHMED Male No  34 34 UR  4  363.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168920 DEVJIT  CHOUDHARI Male No  35 35 UR  2  362.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402539 AISHWARYA  GUPTA Female No  36 36 UR  6  355.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001999890 TARUMOY  DATTA Male No  37 37 UR  15  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766431 ARSALAN  ALAM Male No  38 38 UR  7  352.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659662 MD  FAIZAN Male No  39 39 UR  7  350.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800213 SWEETY  SHAW Female No  40 40 UR  12  349.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552746 AAFREEN  KHAN Female No  41  2 41 OBC-B  6  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429015 MD  SHOAIB Male No  41  3 42 OBC-A  15  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660034 SAYANTAN  BHOWMICK Male No  42 43 UR  3  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767138 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  43  5 44 SC  10  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533801 ROUNAK  KHATOON Female No  44 45 UR  5  330.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714670 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  45 46 UR  15  327.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521057 JOY  BISWAS Male No  46  6 47 SC  2  326.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318734 LEUMAS  TAMANG Male No  47 48 UR  20  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002027251 REHAN ASHIF ALI Male No  48 49 UR  2  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842948 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  49  7 50 SC  8  319.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744247 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  50  4 51 OBC-A  8  318.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934451 SUBHAJIT  ROY Male No  51 52 UR  8  316.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070049 SUMIT  PATEL Male No  52  1 53 EWS  2  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436560 RIPA  ADHIKARY Female No  53  8 54 SC  3  307.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030227 AMAN  SINGH Male No  54 55 UR  2  303.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017548 AASHISH  SHARMA Male No  55 56 UR  8  303.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002133526 ZAYD  IQBAL Male No  56 57 UR  10  301.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580919 ABHIJEET KUMAR RAI Male No  57 58 UR  5  300.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476040 BARSA  HALDAR Female No  58  9 59 SC  12  298.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249336 NIARI  MILLI Female No  59 60 UR  7  293.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002340633 SANDIP  HEMBRAM Male No  60  1 61 ST  12  292.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822575 SANDEEP  BAIRAGI Male No  61 62 UR  7  288.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325290 SHOUDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  62 63 UR  12  282.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001506550 SAUMAYADEEP  SEN Male No  63 64 UR  12  280.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437836 MAHIE  ROY Female No  64 65 UR  11  276.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001120438 SK  RAJA Male No  65 66 UR  6  275.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726680 PRITY  SINGH Female No  66 67 UR  10  269.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724424 TAIBUN NISA Female No  67 68 UR  4  265.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334050 MD  RAHMATULLAH Male No  68 69 UR  5  261.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289462 RAJAN KUMAR RAY Male No  69 70 UR  6  247.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646245 BISHNU  MAITY Male No  70  10 71 SC  5  233.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065360 ANIKET  MALLICK Male No  71  11 72 SC  4  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000052811 HASANUR JAMAN 

MANDAL

Male No  7  1 1 OBC-A  10  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430020 RASEL  IQBAL Male No  14  2 2 OBC-A  22  397.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429015 MD  SHOAIB Male No  41  3 3 OBC-A  15  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744247 MD ARSAD RAZA Male No  50  4 4 OBC-A  8  318.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000198924 ADITI  GHOSH Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  13  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552746 AAFREEN  KHAN Female No  41  2 2 OBC-B  6  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001383321 PRITOM  SAHA Male No  9  1 1 SC  12  412.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278301 SOUMOJIT  MAKAL Male No  13  2 2 SC  1  397.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375566 SAPTARSHI  MONDAL Male No  18  3 3 SC  8  387.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697506 PRITAM  SHAW Male No  23  4 4 SC  5  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767138 SUVRANIL  HALDER Male No  43  5 5 SC  10  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521057 JOY  BISWAS Male No  46  6 6 SC  2  326.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842948 RUPAM  BAIN Male No  49  7 7 SC  8  319.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436560 RIPA  ADHIKARY Female No  53  8 8 SC  3  307.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476040 BARSA  HALDAR Female No  58  9 9 SC  12  298.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646245 BISHNU  MAITY Male No  70  10 10 SC  5  233.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065360 ANIKET  MALLICK Male No  71  11 11 SC  4  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] 

)  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002340633 SANDIP  HEMBRAM Male No  60  1 1 ST  12  292.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Political Science [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam] 

)  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002070049 SUMIT  PATEL Male No  52  1 1 EWS  2  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


